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Questions

What is the second purpose of the UN Charter:

Where are the headquarter of the European Union?

headquarter of Arab League is located at

The largest contributor to the regular UN budget is United States.Which is the second
largest contributor?

Which UN body draws attention of the security council situation that is likely to endanger
Inter-nations peace and security?

Who have the largest share of world trade?

When was International Union against Cancer founded?

Which SAARC summit was held in Islamabad in 19887

OPEC, or the organization of petroleum Exporting countries is a 13 member organization
founded in _ There are 6 Middle Eastern countries, 4 African and Indonesia as well.

What percentage of world crude oil reserves are in OIC states?

Where is the headquarter of world Meteorological organization?

Which UN Organization Provide facilities for conciliation and arbitration of disputes
between government and foreign investor:

Where is the seat of the African Union?

Answers Choice

A. Develop friendly relations among
world leaders

B. Develop friendly relations is subject
of economy between Lunpres

C. Develop friendly relations among
nations based on respect for the
principles of equal rights and self
determination of people

D. none of the above

A. Antwerp,Bonn,Munich

B.
Brussels,Strasbourg,Luxembourg&nbsp;
. Amsterdam, The Hague,Vienna

. Nuremberg,Rome,Berlin&nbsp;

Riyadh
Tunisia
Cairo
Damascus

Japan

China

. France&nbsp;
UK

Special Committlee of UN

. General assembly of UN
Developed countries committlee
all the above&nbsp;

E U, USA
Japan&nbsp;

China

All the above&nbsp;
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1934
1933
1939
1938

5th
4th
3rd
6th

1960
1962
1964
1966

50 %
60 %
70 %
80 %

Geneva

. Paris&nbsp;
London

. New Delhi
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. Multilateral investment guarantee
agency&nbsp;

B. International finance
corporation&nbsp;

C. International Centre for settlement of
investment disputes

D. None of the above

A. Addis Ababa
B. Dodoma

C. Nairobi

D. Bloemfontein

A. 54
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How many regional members of African Development Bank are there?

What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?

How many members are there in the Executive Board which govern UN Development
Programme?

Where is the headquarters of the International Monetary fund?

When was central Bank of West African states formed:

What was the main objective behind foundation of ASEAN

When was economic co-operation organization established?

B. 55

D. 58

B. United nations Environmental School
C. United nations economic social
Cultural Organization

D. United nations Environmental
Scientific Company

B. 39
C.35
. 36

. Paris&nbsp;
. Geneva

. New York

. 1963
. 1965

D

A

B

D

A. 1964
B

D

A. To form an economic block against
European countries&nbsp;

C. To finalize step by step a Programme
to develop free market zone

D. Equalizing of import duties and

changes and uniform control on
investments in all member countries

B. 1981
C. 1984
D. 1980



