

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the second purpose of the UN Charter:	A. Develop friendly relations among world leaders B. Develop friendly relations is subject of economy between Lunpres C. Develop friendly relations among nations based on respect for the principles of equal rights and self determination of people D. none of the above
2	Where are the headquarter of the European Union?	A. Antwerp,Bonn,Munich B. Brussels,Strasbourg,Luxembourg C. Amsterdam,The Hague,Vienna D. Nuremberg,Rome,Berlin
3	headquarter of Arab League is located at	A. Riyadh B. Tunisia C. Cairo D. Damascus
4	The largest contributor to the regular UN budget is United States. Which is the second largest contributor?	A. Japan B. China C. France D. UK
5	Which UN body draws attention of the security council situation that is likely to endanger Inter-nations peace and security?	A. Special Committlee of UN B. General assembly of UN C. Developed countries committlee D. all the above
6	Who have the largest share of world trade?	A. E U, USA B. Japan C. China D. All the above
7	When was International Union against Cancer founded?	A. 1934 B. 1933 C. 1939 D. 1938
8	Which SAARC summit was held in Islamabad in 1988?	A. 5th B. 4th C. 3rd D. 6th
9	OPEC, or the organization of petroleum Exporting countries is a 13 member organization founded in _ There are 6 Middle Eastern countries, 4 African and Indonesia as well.	A. 1960 B. 1962 C. 1964 D. 1966
10	What percentage of world crude oil reserves are in OIC states?	A. 50 % B. 60 % C. 70 % D. 80 %
11	Where is the headquarter of world Meteorological organization?	A. Geneva B. Paris C. London D. New Delhi
12	Which UN Organization Provide facilities for conciliation and arbitration of disputes between government and foreign investor:	A. Multilateral investment guarantee agency B. International finance corporation C. International Centre for settlement of investment disputes D. None of the above
13	Where is the seat of the African Union?	A. Addis Ababa B. Dodoma C. Nairobi D. Bloemfontein
		A. 54

14	How many regional members of African Development Bank are there?	B. 55 C. 53 D. 58
15	What do the Initials UNESCO stand for?	A. United nations educational Scientific and Cultural Organization B. United nations Environmental School C. United nations economic social Cultural Organization D. United nations Environmental Scientific Company
16	How many members are there in the Executive Board which govern UN Development Programme?	A. 38 B. 39 C. 35 D. 36
17	Where is the headquarters of the International Monetary fund?	A. Paris B. Geneva C. Washington D. New York
18	When was central Bank of West African states formed:	A. 1964 B. 1963 C. 1962 D. 1965
19	What was the main objective behind foundation of ASEAN	A. To form an economic block against European countries B. To accelerate economic progress in Southeast Asia C. To finalize step by step a Programme to develop free market zone D. Equalizing of import duties and changes and uniform control on investments in all member countries
20	When was economic co-operation organization established?	A. 1885 B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980